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99.01-100.00 15 0.01% 15 0.01%
98.01-99.00 0 0.00% 15 0.01%
97.01-98.00 38 0.03% 53 0.04%
96.01-97.00 0 0.00% 53 0.04%
95.01-96.00 74 0.05% 127 0.09%
94.01-95.00 0 0.00% 127 0.09%
93.01-94.00 87 0.06% 214 0.15%
92.01-93.00 0 0.00% 214 0.15%
91.01-92.00 127 0.09% 341 0.24%
90.01-91.00 0 0.00% 341 0.24%
89.01-90.00 189 0.13% 530 0.38%
88.01-89.00 0 0.00% 530 0.38%
87.01-88.00 224 0.16% 754 0.53%
86.01-87.00 0 0.00% 754 0.53%
85.01-86.00 274 0.19% 1028 0.73%
84.01-85.00 0 0.00% 1028 0.73%
83.01-84.00 292 0.21% 1320 0.93%
82.01-83.00 0 0.00% 1320 0.93%
81.01-82.00 365 0.26% 1685 1.19%
80.01-81.00 0 0.00% 1685 1.19%
79.01-80.00 394 0.28% 2079 1.47%
78.01-79.00 0 0.00% 2079 1.47%
77.01-78.00 460 0.33% 2539 1.80%
76.01-77.00 0 0.00% 2539 1.80%
75.01-76.00 554 0.39% 3093 2.19%
74.01-75.00 0 0.00% 3093 2.19%
73.01-74.00 621 0.44% 3714 2.63%
72.01-73.00 0 0.00% 3714 2.63%
71.01-72.00 718 0.55% 4492 3.18%
70.01-71.00 0 0.00% 4492 3.18%
69.01-70.00 873 0.62% 5365 3.80%
68.01-69.00 0 0.00% 5365 3.80%
07.01-68.00 870 0.62% 6235 4.41%
06.01-67.00 0 0.00% 6235 4.41%
65.01-66.00 1100 0.78% 7335 5.19%
64.01-65.00 0 0.00% 7335 5.19%
63.01-64.00 1243 0.88% 8578 6.07%
62.01-63.00 0 0.00% 8578 6.07%
61.01-62.00 1358 0.96% 9936 7.04%
60.01-61.00 0 0.00% 9936 7.04%
59.01-60.00 1564 1.11% 11500 8.14%
58.01-59.00 1 0.00% 11501 8.14%
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57.01-58.00 1848 1.31% 13349 9.45%
56.01-57.00 1 0.00% 13350 9.45%
55.01-56.00 2053 1.45% 15403 10.91%
54.01-55.00 1 0.00% 15404 10.91%
53.01-54.00 2293 1.62% 17697 12.53%
52.01-53.00 0 0.00% 17697 12.53%
51.01-52.00 2625 1.86% 20322 14.39%
50.01-51.00 1 0.00% 20323 14.39%
49.01-50.00 2973 2.11% 23296 16.49%
48.01-49.00 1 0.00% 23297 16.50%
47.01-48.00 3468 2.46% 26765 18.95%
46.01-47.00 0 0.00% 26765 18.95%
45.01-46.00 3948 2.80% 30713 21.75%
44.01-45.00 1 0.00% 30714 21.75%
43.01-44.00 4478 3.17% 35192 24.92%
42.01-43.00 0 0.00% 35192 24.92%
41.01-42.00 5047 3.57% 40239 28.49%
40.01-41.00 - 0.00% 40243 28.49%
39.01-40.00 5707 4.04% 45950 32.54%
38.01-39.00 2 0.00% 45952 32.54%
37.01-38.00 0366 4.51% 52318 37.04%
36.01-37.00 1 0.00% 52319 37.04%
35.01-36.00 7198 5.10% 59517 42.14%
34.01-35.00 2 0.00% 59519 42.14%
33.01-34.00 8050 5.70% 07569 47.84%
32.01-33.00 2 0.00% 07571 47.84%
31.01-32.00 8715 6.17% 76286 54.02%
30.01-31.00 - 0.00% 76290 54.02%
29.01-30.00 9041 6.40% 85331 60.42%
28.01-29.00 1 0.00% 85332 00.42%
27.01-28.00 9507 6.73% 94839 07.15%
26.01-27.00 - 0.00% 94843 07.15%
25.01-26.00 8884 6.29% 103727 73.44%
24.01-25.00 - 0.00% 103731 73.45%
23.01-24.00 9290 6.58% 113021 80.03%
22.01-23.00 - 0.00% 113025 80.03%
21.01-22.00 0021 4.26% 119046 84.29%
20.01-21.00 5 0.00% 119051 84.30%
19.01-20.00 4132 2.93% 123183 87.22%
18.01-19.00 3 0.00% 123186 87.22%
17.01-18.00 2632 1.86% 125818 89.09%
16.01-17.00 - 0.00% 125822 89.09%




Jud T s T - T SR

HERIE-HD gt * Gl 3

53 B¢t ] ' Froilb= | BIE M EE | REFIIE
15.01-16.00 1390 0.98% 127212 90.07%
14.01-15.00 2 0.00% 127214 90.08%
13.01-14.00 721 0.51% 127935 90.59%
12.01-13.00 0 0.00% 127935 90.59%
11.01-12.00 324 0.23% 128259 90.82%
10.01-11.00 1 0.00% 128260 90.82%
9.01-10.00 141 0.10% 128401 90.92%
8.01-9.00 0 0.00% 128401 90.92%
7.01-8.00 37 0.03% 128438 90.94%
6.01-7.00 0 0.00% 128438 90.94%
5.01-6.00 15 0.01% 128453 90.95%
4.01-5.00 0 0.00% 128453 90.95%
3.01-4.00 2 0.00% 128455 90.95%
2.01-3.00 0 0.00% 128455 90.95%
1.01-2.00 0 0.00% 128455 90.95%
0.01-1.00 0 0.00% 128455 90.95%
0.00-0.00 12776 9.05% 141231 100.00%




